Filter size (in.) HDXFPR5 HDXFPR7 HDXFPR9 HDXFPR10

10x 10 $5.98 S14.37 n/a n/a

10x 20 $5.98 $15.97 $20.97 $24.97
10 x 24 $5.98 $15.37 n/a $24.97
10 x 25 n/a n/a n/a $20.29
10x 30 n/a S14.37 n/a $24.97
12x12 $5.98 $15.97 $20.97 n/a

12 x20 $5.98 $15.97 $20.97 n/a

12 x 24 $5.98 $15.97 $20.97 $24.97
12 x 25 n/a n/a n/a $24.97
12 x30 $5.98 $15.97 $20.97 $24.97
14 x 14 $5.98 $15.97 $20.97 $24.97
14 x 18 $5.98 $14.37 $18.97 $24.97
14 x 20 $5.98 $15.97 $20.97 $24.97
14 x 24 $6.37 $15.97 $20.97 $24.97
14 x 25 $5.98 $15.97 n/a $24.97
14 x 27 n/a n/a n/a $19.40
14 x 30 $6.37 $15.97 $20.97 $24.97
15x20 $5.98 $15.97 $20.97 $24.97
15x 30 n/a n/a n/a n/a

16 x 16 $5.98 $15.97 $20.97 $24.97
16 x 20 $6.37 $15.97 $20.97 $24.97
16 x 24 $5.98 $15.97 $20.97 $22.97
16 x 25 $6.37 $15.97 $20.97 $22.97
16 x 28 n/a $32.97 $46.98 $24.97
16 x 30 $5.98 $15.97 $20.97 $24.97
16 x 21-1/2 n/a n/a n/a $19.40
16 x 27 n/a n/a n/a n/a

16 x 29 n/a n/a n/a $19.40
16-1/4 x 21 n/a n/a n/a $19.40
16-1/4 x 21-1/2 n/a n/a n/a $19.40
16-1/2 x 20 n/a n/a n/a $20.22
17 x 24 n/a n/a n/a $22.59
17 x 25 n/a n/a n/a n/a

17 x 21-1/2 n/a n/a n/a $19.40
17-1/4 x 23-1/4 n/a n/a n/a $19.40
17-1/2 x 20 n/a n/a n/a S24.97
17-1/2 x 20-1/2 n/a n/a n/a $24.97
17-1/2 x 22 n/a n/a n/a S24.97
17-1/2 x 23-1/2 $5.98 $15.97 $20.97 $24.97
18 x18 $5.98 $15.97 $20.97 $24.97
18 x 20 $5.98 $15.97 $20.97 $24.97

18 x 24 $5.98 $15.97 $20.97 $22.97



18 x 25

18 x 30

19x21

19-1/2 x 22
19-1/2 x 23-1/4
19-3/4 x 19-3/4
19-3/4x21-1/4
20 x 20

20 x 22

20 x 24

20 x 25

20 x 28

20x 29

20 x 30
20x21-1/4
20x21-1/2
20-1/2 x21-1/2
20-1/2x 22

21 x26

23-1/2 x23-1/2
24 x 24

24 x 30

24 x 36

25x 25

30x30

$5.98
$5.98
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$6.37
n/a
$6.37
$6.37
n/a
n/a
$5.98
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$5.98
$5.98
$5.98

$5.98
n/a

$13.97
$15.97
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$15.97
n/a
$15.97
$15.97
n/a
n/a
$15.97
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$15.97
$15.97
$15.97

$15.97
n/a

$20.97
$20.97
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$20.97
n/a
$20.97
$20.97
n/a
n/a
$20.97
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$20.97
$20.97
$20.97

$20.97
n/a

$24.97
$24.97
n/a
$19.40
$19.40
$19.40
$19.40
$24.97
$24.97
$24.97
$24.97
$24.97
$19.40
$24.97
$19.40
$24.97
$19.40
$19.40
n/a
$24.97
$24.97
$24.97
n/a
$24.97
n/a



