Filter size (in.)	HDX FPR 5	HDX FPR 7	HDX FPR 9	HDX FPR 10
10 x 10	\$5.98	\$14.37	n/a	n/a
10 x 20	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
10 x 24	\$5.98	\$15.37	n/a	\$24.97
10 x 25	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$20.29
10 x 30	n/a	\$14.37	n/a	\$24.97
12 x 12	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	n/a
12 x 20	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	n/a
12 x 24	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
12 x 25	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$24.97
12 x 30	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
14 x 14	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
14 x 18	\$5.98	\$14.37	\$18.97	\$24.97
14 x 20	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
14 x 24	\$6.37	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
14 x 25	\$5.98	\$15.97	n/a	\$24.97
14 x 27	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$19.40
14 x 30	\$6.37	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
15 x 20	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
15 x 30	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
16 x 16	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
16 x 20	\$6.37	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
16 x 24	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$22.97
16 x 25	\$6.37	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$22.97
16 x 28	n/a	\$32.97	\$46.98	\$24.97
16 x 30	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
16 x 21-1/2	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$19.40
16 x 27	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
16 x 29	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$19.40
16-1/4 x 21	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$19.40
16-1/4 x 21-1/2	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$19.40
16-1/2 x 20	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$20.22
17 x 24	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$22.59
17 x 25	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
17 x 21-1/2	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$19.40
17-1/4 x 23-1/4	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$19.40
17-1/2 x 20	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$24.97
17-1/2 x 20-1/2	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$24.97
17-1/2 x 22	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$24.97
17-1/2 x 23-1/2	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
18 x 18	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
18 x 20	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
18 x 24	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$22.97

18 x 25	\$5.98	\$13.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
18 x 30	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
19 x 21	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
19-1/2 x 22	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$19.40
19-1/2 x 23-1/4	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$19.40
19-3/4 x 19-3/4	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$19.40
19-3/4 x 21-1/4	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$19.40
20 x 20	\$6.37	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
20 x 22	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$24.97
20 x 24	\$6.37	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
20 x 25	\$6.37	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
20 x 28	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$24.97
20 x 29	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$19.40
20 x 30	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
20 x 21-1/4	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$19.40
20 x 21-1/2	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$24.97
20-1/2 x 21-1/2	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$19.40
20-1/2 x 22	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$19.40
21 x 26	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
23-1/2 x 23-1/2	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
24 x 24	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
24 x 30	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
24 x 36	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
25 x 25	\$5.98	\$15.97	\$20.97	\$24.97
30 x 30	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a